K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAEST HESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR NTH OF MAY 2017
TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
02.05.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Local Anaesthetics. Dr. Bhavya Dr Raghavan
04.05.2017 | Thursday | Journal Regional Anaesthesiaasan | Dr. Sujith Dr. Shankaranarayana
Club alternative to GA for P
abdominal surgery in
patient with severe
pulmonary impairement.
05.05.2017 | Friday Case Open eye injury. Dr. Netra Dr. Shankaranarayana
Discussion P
09.05.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Hypotensive Anaesthesia. Dr. Netra Dr. Anish
11.05.2017 | Thursday | Journal Mandibulofacial dystosis- Dr. Pavithra | Dr. Alen
Club Teacher - Collin’s
syndrome.
12.05.2017 | Saturday | Case Obstructive jaundice and Dr. Oswald Dr. Prashanth
Discussion | laproscopic surgery.
16.05.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Sedation in ICU. Dr. Oswald Dr. Prashanth
18.05.2017 | Thursday | Journal Geriatric patient - current Dr. Netra Dr. Ganapathi P
Club practice in anaesthesia.
19.05.2017 | Friday Case Mixed connective tissue Dr. Bhavya Dr. Ganapathi P
Discussion | disorder, anaesthetic
implications.
23.05.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Airway Management. Dr. Ramesh | Dr. Alen
25.05.2017 | Thursday | Journal Crisis management during Dr. Bhavya Dr. Anish
Club anaesthesia, water
intoxication (TURP)
26.05.2017 | Friday Case Airway management in case Dr. Sujith Dr. Shankaranarayana
Discussion | of large goitre. P
30.05.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Intraoperative fluid Dr. Pavithra | Dr. Ganapathi P
management.
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